Karta katalogowa

Zaslepka
- przytacze lutowane
nr wzoru 95301

nr kat. 108 892

L2
L1

Witasciwosci

Srednica zewnetrzna rury
Dtugosé 1

Dtugosé 2

Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat

653acb5420a5b458cb7bc1952402170fa5¢c2a0eb

L1
L2

materiat

414
7,313 cm®

10
8 mm

10 mm

miedz

1/1



	Karta katalogowa
	Właściwości


